Wettkampf Nr. 2

KK-Gewehr 3-Stellungskampf
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Name, Vorname

Pelzer, Ulrich

Hanke, Martin

Sybers, Johann

Krahforst, Bernd
Angenendt, Winfried
Angenendt, Hans-Heribert
Hubsch, Olaf
Zimmermann, Norbert
Weber, Frank

Issel, Heinz-Gerd

Kratz, Michael

Gerber, Anita
Wieschollek, Hans Georg
Walther, Jorg

Zander, Ralf

Winkler Hibsch, Dorothea
Kratz, Beate

Knipp, Guido

Kursch, Bruno

Tripp, Klaus

Ort: Kun. Gymnich

Einzelergebnisse

Klasse: Altersklasse
Bruderschaft

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Sebh./Pankr. Inden/Altdorf
Seb. Solingen-St. Clemens
Heinr. Bénning-Rill

Seb. Villip

Heinr. Bénning-Rill

Heinr. Bénning-Rill

Hub. Steinbichel

Hub. Hurth-Hermulheim
Seb. Keldung

Jos. Geistenbeck
Donatus Fussenich

Hub. Steinbichel

Seb. Lutzenkirchen

Seb. Keldung

Heribertus Kreuzau

Hub. Steinbichel
Donatus Fussenich

Seb. Graurheindorf

Seh. Schwerfen

Seb. Hitdorf

Datum:

X 10 Teiler
17 6553
7 1614
10 2559
14 3103
12 3251
11 3555
9 2887
10 2735
6 2391
7 2867
8 4815
7 4810
8 3834
4 2552
11 5223
7 4351
5 4859
5 5803
1 4754
3 6055
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Ringe

285
277
275
272
270
270
269
267
266
265
262
261
260
260
258
257
245
240
239
221

die Rangfolge wird bei gleicher Ringzahl und gleichem Schussbild durch Teilermessung ermittelt
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